

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8452 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Government Pleader for Endowments for filing Additional counter affidavit along with necessary documents in support of the contentions raised by respondent No.3, list on 17.04.2026.</p> <p>B/o pld</p>	