

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P.No.8452 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15	21.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Heard Sri Nandigam Krishna Rao, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Endowments. It is submitted that the documents were filed along with memo by the respondent No.4. List on 23.04.2026 under the caption “Further Hearing” <u>VRKR,J</u> AS	